
Tel: 855-265-2116    www.concreate.net
360 North Pacific Coast Hwy, Ste 2000, El Segundo, CA 90245

Dark Grey

Titanium Black

Metal Grey

Bronze Grey

Natural Grey Standard Available as ¾" | 14 mm Floor

Available as ¾" | 14 mm Floor

Available as ¾" | 14 mm Floor

Available as ¾" | 14 mm Floor

Product Name

Interior Exterior Notes

Mineral Sand

Metallic Copper

Moss Green

ft2 mt2 ft2 mt2

Cement Grey

Black Lava

Rusty Red

Snow Peak

Graphite

Lava Hash

Black Hole

$ 9.42 $ 101.40 $ 10.83 $ 116.57

$ 9.68 $ 104.19

$ 9.68 $ 104.19

$ 11.21 $ 120.65

$ 12.36 $ 133.04

$ 90.63

$ 90.63

$ 101.40

$ 90.63

$ 117.71

$ 104.95

$ 104.95

$ 104.95

$ 104.95

$ 104.95

$ 104.95

$ 104.95

$ 90.63

$ 90.63

$ 8.42

$ 8.42

$ 9.42

$ 8.42

$ 10.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 9.75

$ 8.42

$ 8.42

Order Min.:

Wall Panel: 39 ft2 / 3.6 mt2

- Rates are valid for orders up to 500 ft2 / 47 mt2. Contact Us for volume pricing.

- Available product dimensions are specified in our product pages.

- Rates are subject to change with accordance to imposed import duties.

Wall Panels 2020 Price List

Coral Ash $ 101.40$ 9.42 $ 10.83 $ 116.57

$ 101.40$ 9.42Glacier White

https://concreate.net/us/#contact_concreate
https://concreate.net/us/#products_concreate
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2020 Price List

360 North Pacific Coast Hwy, Ste 2000, El Segundo, CA 90245

Dark Grey

Titanium Black

Metal Grey

Natural Grey Standard

Product Name

Floor Panels

ft2 mt2

$ 9.35 $ 100.60

$ 100.60

$ 100.60

$ 100.60

$ 9.35

$ 9.35

$ 9.35

Product Name

Trim Hardware

p/8 linear ft unit

$ 19.50

$ 21.50

$ 37.00

$ 23.70

$ 14.50

Floor Plank: 8 ft2 / 0.75 mt2

- Rates are valid for orders up to 500 ft2 / 47 mt2. Contact Us for volume pricing.

- Available product dimensions are specified in our product pages.

- Rates are subject to change with accordance to imposed import duties.

Mid Wall

Outside Corner

Cove

Radius Cap

Edge

Order Min.:


