

Wall Panels 2020 Price List

	Interior		Exterior		Notes
Product Name	ft²	mt²	ft²	mt²	
Natural Grey Standard	\$ 9.42	\$ 101.40	\$ 10.83	\$ 116.57	Available as ¾" 14 mm Floor
Dark Grey	\$ 8.42	\$ 90.63			Available as ¾" 14 mm Floor
Titanium Black	\$ 8.42	\$ 90.63			Available as ¾" 14 mm Floor
Metal Grey	\$ 9.42	\$ 101.40			Available as ¾" 14 mm Floor
Bronze Grey	\$ 8.42	\$ 90.63			
Mineral Sand	\$ 10.75	\$ 117.71	\$ 12.36	\$ 133.04	
Metallic Copper	\$ 9.75	\$ 104.95			
Moss Green	\$ 9.75	\$ 104.95			
Graphite	\$ 8.42	\$ 90.63	\$ 9.68	\$ 10 4.19	
Cement Grey	\$ 8.42	\$ 90.63	\$ 9.68	\$ 10 4.19	
Black Lava	\$ 9.75	\$ 104.95	\$ 11.21	\$ 120.65	
Rusty Red	\$ 9.75	\$ 104.95			
Snow Peak	\$ 9.75	\$ 104.95			
Lava Hash	\$ 9.75	\$ 104.95			
Black Hole	\$ 9.75	\$ 104.95			
Coral Ash	\$ 9.42	\$ 101.40	\$ 10.83	\$ 116.57	
Glacier White	\$ 9.42	\$ 101.40			

Order Min.:

Wall Panel: 39 ft² / 3.6 mt²

- Rates are valid for orders up to 500 ft² / 47 mt². Contact Us for volume pricing.
- Available product dimensions are specified in our <u>product pages</u>.
- Rates are subject to change with accordance to imposed import duties.



2020 Price List

Floor Panels

Product Name	ft²	mt²
Natural Grey Standard	\$ 9.35	\$ 100.60
Dark Grey	\$ 9.35	\$ 100.60
Titanium Black	\$ 9.35	\$ 100.60
Metal Grey	\$ 9.35	\$ 100.60

Order Min.:

Floor Plank: 8 ft² / 0.75 mt²

- Rates are valid for orders up to 500 ft² / 47 mt². Contact Us for volume pricing.
- Available product dimensions are specified in our <u>product pages</u>.
- Rates are subject to change with accordance to imposed import duties.

Trim Hardware

Product Name	p/8 linear ft unit		
Edge	\$ 19.50		
Mid Wall	\$ 21.50		
Outside Corner	\$ 37.00		
Cove	\$ 23.70		
Radius Cap	\$ 14.50		